

Flagler Sheriff's PAL

http://www.flaglersheriffspal.org/

T-Shirt Size:

Early Registration (Through 03/24) \$25 []

Bib#

Regular Registration (Through 04/19) \$30 [] Late/Day of Registration \$35 []

Presented by Florida Hospital Flagler

Student Discount Rate (under 18) \$15 []

FHF is proud to sponsor the "student rates". It is our commitment to our community to support healthy activities and encourage families to participate together.



April 22th, 6:30pm at the European Village, 101 Palm Harbor Pkwy, Palm Coast, FL 32137
Packet Pick Up April 21th 4:30pm to 7:00pm European Village: Registration opens at 5:30pm Day of Event
Or preregister online at: http://www.redpointerrunning.com/ or by mail: 901 E. Moody Blvd, Bunnell, FL 32110

Name:		Home Phone:	
Address:		Cell.Phone:	
City:	ST	ZIP	
Sex: Male [] Female []	Date of Birth:		
Email address:		<u></u>	

Release of Liability & Emergency Contact

RELEASE FORM: EACH ADULT RUNNER OR WALKER MUST SIGN THIS RELEASE.

PARTICIPANTS UNDER 18 MUST HAVE A PARENT OR GUARDIAN SIGN.

In consideration of this entry and participation in this event, we do hereby forever release and discharge the Flagler Sheriff's PAL and the European Village, their directors, agents, membership and any person or corporation connected herewith from all manner of action, injury, damages, costs, claims or demands which we shall or may hereafter suffer or receive by reason of such participation in this event or associated activities. The release shall be binding on our heirs, assigns, executors and administrators. I consent to permit emergency medical treatment as needed at my expense. I further agree to follow all applicable traffic laws and conduct my activities in a safe and prudent manner.

Participant (print):	_Signature:
Parent/Guardian (print):	_Signature:
Emergency Contact:	Phone:

Thank you for supporting the Flagler Sheriff's PAL!

In an effort to instill positive values and reduce juvenile crime, the mission of the Flagler Sheriff's P.A.L. is to provide and coordinate quality programs and activities which contribute to the character, integrity, physical and mental fitness, citizenship, sportsmanship and personal well-being of Flagler County's youth.



